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Stagecoach Manchester

42A

Reddish
Heaton Chapel
Heaton Moor
Heaton Mersey
East Didsbury
Didsbury Village
Withington
Fallowfield
Rusholme
Manchester

BusTimes

Bus 42
Times changed with extra
journeys introduced on Mondays
to Fridays. Sunday journeys
changed to run between Reddish
and Millgate Lane only.
Monday to Saturday journeys
will be run by R Bullock Buses. 

Serving

Buses run by

Bus NumberChanges since the last edition

28 January 2007



Telephone information
For bus, train and tram information ring:
0870 608 2 608 national call rate

Textphone users ring:
0870 241 2216 national call rate

Mon to Fri 7am–8pm, Sat & Sun 8am–8pm
Provided by GMPTE and System One Travel.

Mail-out service
and alternative formats
To ask for leaflets to be sent
to you or to request large print,
Braille or recorded information
ring:
0870 608 2 608

Internet
Visit our Web Site
www.gmpte.com

Service changes
A summary of service
changes is available in
the following places:
• Web site
• Teletext page
• Bus Station posters
• Leaflet from outlets

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel,
bus numbers and the days of the week.

Main stops on the route are listed on the
left. Each journey reads down the page.

Where no time is shown against a
particular stop, the bus does not stop
there on that journey.

Check any symbols which are shown and
the meanings at the bottom of the page.

A route plan is also included in this leaflet.

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for
use on their own buses.
For travel on any service in the County,
use System One tickets, including
DaySaver.
Travelshops provide tickets, information
and journey planning advice on buses,
trains and trams for work and pleasure.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in
four figures. The
first two are the
hour and the last
two are the
minutes.

Examples: 0921 is 21 minutes past 9 am
2248 is 48 minutes past 10 pm.

Further information

Opening times of Travelshops
in the area covered by this leaflet

Manchester Piccadilly Gardens
Mon to Sat 0700 to 1800

Sunday* 1000 to 1800
Manchester Shudehill Interchange
Mon to Sat 0700 to 1930

Sunday* 1000 to 1800
Stockport Bus Station
Mon to Fri 0700 to 1730

Saturday 0800 to 1730
Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays



Reddish — Heaton Chapel — East Didsbury — Manchester 42A
Includes bus 42 journeys from Millgate Lane
Mondays to Fridays

n n n
Bus number 42 42A 42 42A 42 42A 42A 42A 42A 42A 42A 42A 42A 42A 42A 42A

Reddish, Bull’s Head B 0650 0720 0745 0815 0850 1720 1750 1820 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245
Reddish, Houldsworth Square 0656 0726 0752 0822 0856 1726 1756 1826 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250
Heaton Chapel, Wellington Road North B 0701 0731 0800 0830 0901 1731 1801 1831 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255
Didsbury Road/Mauldeth Road 0706 0736 0809 0839 0906 and 1736 1806 1836 1859 1959 2059 2159 2259
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood B 0712 0742 0818 0848 0912 every 1742 1812 1842 1904 2004 2104 2204 2304
East Didsbury, Millgate Lane 0657 0725 0749 30 1907 2007 2107 2207 2307
Didsbury, School Lane 0702 0716 0730 0745 0756 0822 0852 0916 minutes 1746 1909 2009 2109 2209
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0710 0721 0738 0754 0806 0830 0900 0924 until 1754 1917 2017 2117 2217
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0715 0729 0743 0759 0812 0835 0905 0929 1759 1922 2022 2122 2222
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0723 0736 0751 0806 0822 0842 0912 0936 1806 1929 2029 2129 2229
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0731 0801 0832
Manchester, Albert Square 0742 0812 0848 0918 0942 1812 1936 2036 2136 2236

Bus number 42A
Reddish, Bull’s Head B 2345
Reddish, Houldsworth Square 2350
Heaton Chapel, Wellington Road North B2355
Didsbury Road/Mauldeth Road 2359
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood B 0004
East Didsbury, Millgate Lane 0007

Bus 42A is provided with the financial support of Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority between Reddish and East Didsbury.
n – Run by Stagecoach Manchester. All other journeys are run by R Bullock Buses.
Connection points:O – Bus B – Train t – Tram

Continues after route plan
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Reddish — Heaton Chapel — East Didsbury — Millgate Lane — Manchester 42A
Saturdays

Bus number 42A 42A 42A 42A 42A 42A 42A 42A 42A
Reddish, Bull’s Head B 0920 1720 1820 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245 2345
Reddish, Houldsworth Square 0926 1726 1826 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350
Heaton Chapel, Wellington Road North B0931 1731 1831 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255 2355
Didsbury Road/Mauldeth Road 0936 and 1736 1836 1859 1959 2059 2159 2259 2359
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood B 0942 every 1742 1842 1904 2004 2104 2204 2304 0004
East Didsbury, Millgate Lane hour 1907 2007 2107 2207 2307 0007
Didsbury, School Lane 0946 until 1746 1909 2009 2109 2209
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0954 1754 1917 2017 2117 2217
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0959 1759 1922 2022 2122 2222
University of Manchester, Phoenix 1006 1806 1929 2029 2129 2229
Manchester, Albert Square 1012 1812 1936 2036 2136 2236

Sundays
n n

Bus number 42A 42A
Reddish, Bull’s Head B 0945 2245
Reddish, Houldsworth Square 0950 and 2250
Heaton Chapel, Wellington Road NorthB 0955 every 2255
Didsbury Road/Mauldeth Road 0959 hour 2259
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood B 1004 until 2304
East Didsbury, Millgate Lane 1007 2307

Bus 42A does not run on Public Holidays.
Bus 42A is provided with the financial support of Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority between Reddish and East Didsbury.
n – Run by Stagecoach Manchester. All other journeys are run by R Bullock Buses.
Connection points:O – Bus B – Train t – Tram



Manchester — East Didsbury — Heaton Chapel — Reddish 42A
Mondays to Fridays
Manchester, Albert Square 0820 0920 1750 1844 1944 2044 2144 2245
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0826 0926 1756 1851 1951 2051 2151 2251
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0833 0933 1803 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0838 0908 0938 and 1808 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303
Didsbury, School Lane 0846 0916 0946 every 1816 1911 2011 2111 2211 2311
East Didsbury, Millgate Lane 30 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood B 0645 0715 0745 0820 0850 0920 0950 minutes 1820 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Didsbury Road/Mauldeth Road 0650 0720 0750 0825 0855 0925 0955 until 1825 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321
Heaton Chapel, Wellington Road North B 0656 0726 0756 0831 0901 0931 1001 1831 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326
Reddish, Houldsworth Square 0701 0731 0801 0836 0906 0936 1006 1836 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Reddish, Bull’s Head B 0707 0737 0807 0842 0912 0942 1012 1842 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334

Saturdays
Manchester, Albert Square 1020 1720 1844 1944 2044 2145 2245
University of Manchester, Phoenix 1026 1726 1851 1951 2051 2151 2251
Rusholme, Platt Lane 1033 1733 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 1038 and 1738 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303
Didsbury, School Lane 1046 every 1746 1911 2011 2111 2211 2311
East Didsbury, Millgate Lane hour 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood B 0850 0950 1050 until 1750 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Didsbury Road/Mauldeth Road 0855 0955 1055 1755 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321
Heaton Chapel, Wellington Road NorthB 0901 1001 1101 1801 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326
Reddish, Houldsworth Square 0906 1006 1106 1806 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Reddish, Bull’s Head B 0912 1012 1112 1812 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334

Additional journeys (Priestnall School term times only) 1525, 1526 Didsbury Road/Mauldeth Road – Reddish, Bull’s Head.
Bus 42A is provided with the financial support of Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority between East Didsbury and Reddish.
Connection points:O – Bus B – Train t – Tram



East Didsbury — Millgate Lane — Heaton Chapel — Reddish 42A
Sundays

n n
East Didsbury, Millgate Lane 1010 2310
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood B 1013 and 2313
Didsbury Road/Mauldeth Road 1018 every 2318
Heaton Chapel, Wellington Road NorthB 1022 hour 2322
Reddish, Houldsworth Square 1027 until 2327
Reddish, Bull’s Head B 1032 2332

Bus 42A does not run on Public Holidays.
Bus 42A is provided with the financial support of Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority between East Didsbury and Reddish.
n – Run by Stagecoach Manchester.
Connection points:O – Bus B – Train t – Tram


